INDOT LPA District Program Directors
	Crawfordsville
	Federal-Aid Program Director
	Susie Kemp 
	765-361-5228
	skemp@indot.in.gov

	 
	CCMG Program Director
	Carla Sheets
	765-361-5650
	CSheets@indot.IN.gov

	Ft. Wayne
	Federal-Aid Program Director
	Donya Larue
	260-969-8288
	dlarue@indot.in.gov

	
	CCMG Program Director
	Marcia Blansett 
	219-325-7564
	mblansett@indot.in.gov

	Greenfield
	Federal-Aid Program Director
	Colette Ritter
	317-233-1481
	Critter1@indot.in.gov

	
	CCMG Program Director
	Carla Sheets
	765-361-5650
	CSheets@indot.IN.gov

	LaPorte
	Federal-Aid Program Director
	Breanne Freese
	219-325-7493
	bfreese@indot.in.gov

	 
	CCMG Program Director
	Marcia Blansett 
	219-325-7564
	mblansett@indot.in.gov

	Seymour
	Federal-Aid Program Director
	Hayley Thomas
	812-524-3721
	hthomas@indot.in.gov

	
	CCMG Program Director
	Pamela Rees
	812-524-3771
	prees1@indot.in.gov

	Vincennes
	Federal-Aid Program Director
	Brandi Mischler
	812-895-7389
	bmischler@indot.in.gov

	
	CCMG Program Director
	Pamela Rees
	812-524-3771
	prees1@indot.in.gov

	Central Office 
	Contracts Program Director
	Janet Ploeger
	317-225-5603
	japloeger@indot.in.gov

	
	Contracts Program Director
	Karen James
	260-969-8288
	Kjames1@indot.in.gov


